Southern Methodist College

SPRING SEMESTER 2015 Class Schedule

Day Program: January 13 - May 8
Offerings and class times are subject to change.

En 102

Gr 101

Bi 102
Bi 202
Bi 304
Bi 404

CM 201
CM 441

Ed 305
Ed 401

ENGLISH

English Composition Il
BIBLICAL LANGUAGES
Elementary Greek

BIBLE

New Testament Survey

Bible Doctrines Il

Doctrines of Methodism
Wisdom & Poetical Books
CHRISTIAN MINISTRIES
Survey of Christian Education
The Church Facing the 21st Century
EDUCATION

Music Appreciation

Inst. Strategies & Teaching Practicum

Evening Program: January 12 - May 26)

ME 302

Bi 401

CM 305

Sp 205

Bi 313/ME 313

CM 208

Ph 312/512

Hi 313/513

MODULE 1/2 (January 12 - March 23)
Principles of Management

MODULE 1 (January 13 - February 10)
The Pentateuch

MODULE 2/3 (February 17 - April 28)
The Minister and the Ministry

Public Speaking

Spring Break - March 30 - April 2
MODULE 3/4 (Apr 6 - May 4)
Principles of Leadership

Spring Break - March 30 - April 2

SPECIAL MODULE (February 12 - April 16)

Teaching Children Effectively

GRADUATE COURSES
Apologetics

Jan. 23-24; Feb. 27-28; Mar. 27-28 (Easley)

History of the Christian Church
Mar. 20-21; Apr. 10-11; May 1-2
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Name:

Draft

1/5/2015

Evening Program: January 5 - May 28.

INSTRUCTOR DAY
Sommer T/Th
Hucks T/Th
Courson M/T
Courson M/W
Reasoner M/W
Reasoner M
Hucks T/Th
Plunkett T
Gaskin W
Sommer T/Th
INSTRUCTOR DAY
Hucks M
Courson T
Blank T
Blank T
TBA M
E. Hucks Th
Weekends - Once a Month
Beaver F
Reasoner F/S

TIME
9:30-10:50 AM

9:30-10:50 AM

8:00-9:20 AM
1:00-2:20 PM
9:30-10:50 AM
2:30-4:50 PM

2:30-3:50 PM
11AM-1:20 PM

2:30-4:50 PM
11AM - 12:20 PM

TIME

6-8 PM

6-10 PM

6-8 PM

8-10 PM

6-10 PM

6-9 PM

6:30-10 PM
8:30 AM-Noon
6:30-10 PM
8:30 AM-Noon
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